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LLL Max's Mocha

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

09/24/2007

Cl1258904

258904

$1,550.00

Lazy L Longhorns

B4 CATTLE COMPANY

The highly sought after deep walnut colored Parker

brown!

Total Horn:
TTT:

LLL Max's Mocha
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83.6250 on 07/06/2019
67.0000 on 07/06/2019
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Courtesy of B4 Cattle Company

J.R. GRAND SLAM

Maxi Confetti
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PACE SETTER
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Praire Kid 94

Miss Maxi Kick

DIXIE HUNTER

J. R. SPIRIT
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